NR_key_name:
SendTo:

CopyTo:
DisplayBlindCopyTo:
BlindCopyTo:

From:
DisplayFromDomain:
DisplayDate:
DisplayDate_Time:
ComposedDate:

ComposedDate_Time:

Subject:

Body:

recstat:
DeliveryPriority:
DeliveryReport:
ReturnReceipt:
Categories:

Database Created by The Black Vault - http://www.theblackvault.com

BB6478C59216F60C852561A300598735
Admin;Senior Staff;A&R

CN=Eric Scheinkopf/O=ARRB

04/19/1995
12:20:26 PM
04/19/1995
12:17:53 PM
ARRB Library

I have entered most of the books under the ARRB Library heading in Lotus Notes. This will replace the card
catalog system. In the transfer to this system, | no longer have a record of who has taken out which book so |
would appreciate it if you let me know in writing which books you have out. Once | have finalized my list | will
explain how to use the computer to check out books. Your cooperation is most appreciated.
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